
                        MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY MEGA-REGIONAL 

                        DIVISIONS 1-1; 2-10; 3-20; 4-34  

                  PORTAGE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2006 

                              TEAM RESULTS - D3 MEN 

 

 

  1.    58  BANGOR               (17:18.2  86:30.6) 

=================================== 

  1      5  Andrew Fuentes        BANGOR               16:53.2 

  2     10  Jake Skinner          BANGOR               17:16.4 

  3     12  Jace Quinn            BANGOR               17:19.1 

  4     15  David Watson          BANGOR               17:26.2 

  5     16  Tyler Melvin          BANGOR               17:35.9 

  6   ( 18) Kyle Dornan           BANGOR               17:55.1 

  7   ( 22) Matthew Melvin        BANGOR               18:03.7 

 

  2.    68  HACKETT CC           (17:27.8  87:18.6) 

=================================== 

  1      3  Andrew Breyer         HACKETT CC           16:41.2 

  2      4  Mike O Brien          HACKETT CC           16:47.2 

  3      8  Phil Ganz             HACKETT CC           17:09.2 

  4     26  Peter Robinson        HACKETT CC           18:20.0 

  5     27  Brendan Molony        HACKETT CC           18:21.1 

  6   ( 31) Brandon Krinock       HACKETT CC           18:33.5 

  7   ( 53) Mark Mcgowan          HACKETT CC           19:50.7 

 

  3.   125  BERRIEN SPRINGS      (18:10.0  90:49.8) 

=================================== 

  1      6  Kyle Banish           BERRIEN SPRINGS      16:58.0 

  2     14  Kevin Parkins         BERRIEN SPRINGS      17:25.7 

  3     29  Ben Klug              BERRIEN SPRINGS      18:29.2 

  4     35  Tony Atangana         BERRIEN SPRINGS      18:49.2 

  5     41  Jordan Carrigan       BERRIEN SPRINGS      19:07.9 

  6   ( 69) Zach Nearpass         BERRIEN SPRINGS      20:38.1 

 

  4.   127  PARCHMENT            (18:03.4  90:17.0) 

=================================== 

  1      1  Nordquist Jeff        PARCHMENT            16:05.0 

  2      2  Nick Tecca            PARCHMENT            16:05.3 

  3      7  Kyle Johnson          PARCHMENT            17:03.6 

  4     37  Cody Switzer          PARCHMENT            19:01.4 

  5     80  Jared Vanderveen      PARCHMENT            22:01.7 

  6   ( 82) Gerald Andrews        PARCHMENT            22:52.6 

 

  5.   132  KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  (18:17.2  91:25.9) 

=================================== 

  1     11  Tom Vigen             KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  17:16.5 

  2     19  Andy Harmon           KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  17:56.1 

  3     25  Mike Dwyer            KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  18:14.4 

  4     28  A.J. Vigen            KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  18:23.2 

  5     49  Nate Triemstra        KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  19:35.8 

  6   ( 57) John Withee           KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  20:09.5 

  7   ( 67) Morgan Hause          KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  20:27.9 

 

  6.   174  NILES BRANDYWINE     (18:48.2  94:00.6) 

=================================== 

  1     21  Tyler Weeden          NILES BRANDYWINE     18:03.2 



  2     32  Brian Wieger          NILES BRANDYWINE     18:36.0 

  3     34  Cameron Roth          NILES BRANDYWINE     18:46.1 

  4     36  Ricky Woods           NILES BRANDYWINE     18:53.1 

  5     51  Dan Devos             NILES BRANDYWINE     19:42.4 

  6   ( 81) Tom Buzzard           NILES BRANDYWINE     22:38.9 

 

  7.   183  SCHOOLCRAFT          (18:53.4  94:26.9) 

=================================== 

  1     13  Jacob Barnes          SCHOOLCRAFT          17:24.7 

  2     17  Joel Sanders          SCHOOLCRAFT          17:52.8 

  3     46  Brett Waite           SCHOOLCRAFT          19:16.2 

  4     52  Chris Wise            SCHOOLCRAFT          19:45.7 

  5     55  Aaron Wilkins         SCHOOLCRAFT          20:07.7 

  6   ( 56) Collin Welch          SCHOOLCRAFT          20:07.9 

  7   ( 60) Brandon Osterhouse    SCHOOLCRAFT          20:12.2 

 

  8.   208  HARTFORD             (19:07.9  95:39.3) 

=================================== 

  1     23  Justin Thurman        HARTFORD             18:05.7 

  2     24  Fernando Rodriguez    HARTFORD             18:09.3 

  3     40  Brandon Davis         HARTFORD             19:06.6 

  4     50  Pastor Hurtado        HARTFORD             19:36.3 

  5     71  Mike Wolfenbarger     HARTFORD             20:41.5 

  6   ( 78) Osvaldo Soto          HARTFORD             21:41.8 

 

  9.   232  DOWAGIAC             (19:27.0  97:14.8) 

=================================== 

  1     33  Kasey Proshwitz       DOWAGIAC             18:45.7 

  2     42  Andrew Cuthbert       DOWAGIAC             19:08.3 

  3     44  Adam Hess             DOWAGIAC             19:11.0 

  4     54  Evan Bressler         DOWAGIAC             19:59.8 

  5     59  Eric Morton           DOWAGIAC             20:10.2 

  6   ( 74) Clay Hewitt           DOWAGIAC             21:05.7 

 

 10.   241  PAW PAW              (19:30.0  97:29.9) 

=================================== 

  1     30  Ben Driscoll          PAW PAW              18:32.2 

  2     39  Aaron Garceau         PAW PAW              19:06.5 

  3     43  Russell Poffenberger  PAW PAW              19:10.6 

  4     61  Alex Wiese            PAW PAW              20:12.5 

  5     68  Garrett Gokey         PAW PAW              20:28.2 

  6   ( 83) Brad Taylor           PAW PAW              23:21.9 

  7   ( 84) Spencer Richardson    PAW PAW              23:31.9 

 

 11.   272  BUCHANAN             (19:54.3  99:31.3) 

=================================== 

  1     20  Harper Sulier         BUCHANAN             18:00.9 

  2     45  Jon Young             BUCHANAN             19:14.3 

  3     65  Joshua Tidey          BUCHANAN             20:22.9 

  4     66  Allan Morse           BUCHANAN             20:23.9 

  5     76  Rick Reith            BUCHANAN             21:29.5 

 

 12.   283  EDWARDSBURG          (20:36.7  103:03.1) 

=================================== 

  1      9  Jake Roberts          EDWARDSBURG          17:12.6 

  2     48  Ryan Bringedahl       EDWARDSBURG          19:30.2 

  3     62  Dan Crowell           EDWARDSBURG          20:18.5 



  4     79  Ben Fahey             EDWARDSBURG          21:45.3 

  5     85  Anthony Hansen        EDWARDSBURG          24:16.7 

 

 13.   308  CONSTANTINE          (20:16.4  101:21.6) 

=================================== 

  1     38  Jordan Miller         CONSTANTINE          19:05.8 

  2     63  Greg Miller           CONSTANTINE          20:20.4 

  3     64  Andrew Davis          CONSTANTINE          20:22.7 

  4     70  Adam Davidson         CONSTANTINE          20:39.8 

  5     73  Josh Henderson        CONSTANTINE          20:53.1 

  6   ( 75) Tim Mcglothlen        CONSTANTINE          21:12.3 

  7   ( 77) Skyler Kline          CONSTANTINE          21:33.2 

 

 14.   350  COLOMA               (22:17.5  111:27.5) 

=================================== 

  1     47  Kurt Schlipp          COLOMA               19:19.9 

  2     58  Josh Byrd             COLOMA               20:09.6 

  3     72  Vince Burke           COLOMA               20:44.2 

  4     86  Jon Shoemaker         COLOMA               25:22.1 

  5     87  Andrew Dolby          COLOMA               25:51.9 
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                        MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY MEGA-REGIONAL 

                        DIVISIONS 1-1; 2-10; 3-20; 4-34  

                  PORTAGE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2006 

                           INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D3 MEN 

 

Place No.   Name                   School               Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ==================== ======= =====  

    1  3081 Nordquist Jeff         PARCHMENT            16:05.0  5:11  

    2  3084 Nick Tecca             PARCHMENT            16:05.3  5:11  

    3  3050 Andrew Breyer          HACKETT CC           16:41.2  5:23  

    4  3055 Mike O Brien           HACKETT CC           16:47.2  5:25  

    5  3002 Andrew Fuentes         BANGOR               16:53.2  5:27  

    6  3009 Kyle Banish            BERRIEN SPRINGS      16:58.0  5:28  

    7  3082 Kyle Johnson           PARCHMENT            17:03.6  5:30  

    8  3051 Phil Ganz              HACKETT CC           17:09.2  5:32  

    9  3049 Jake Roberts           EDWARDSBURG          17:12.6  5:33  

   10  3006 Jake Skinner           BANGOR               17:16.4  5:34  

   11  3069 Tom Vigen              KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  17:16.5  5:34  

   12  3005 Jace Quinn             BANGOR               17:19.1  5:35  

   13  3093 Jacob Barnes           SCHOOLCRAFT          17:24.7  5:37  

   14  3014 Kevin Parkins          BERRIEN SPRINGS      17:25.7  5:37  

   15  3007 David Watson           BANGOR               17:26.2  5:37  

   16  3100 Jase Burnett           WATERVLIET           17:32.5  5:39  

   17  3004 Tyler Melvin           BANGOR               17:35.9  5:40  

   18  3095 Joel Sanders           SCHOOLCRAFT          17:52.8  5:46  

   19  3001 Kyle Dornan            BANGOR               17:55.1  5:47  

   20  3065 Andy Harmon            KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  17:56.1  5:47  

   21  3018 Harper Sulier          BUCHANAN             18:00.9  5:48  



   22  3075 Tyler Weeden           NILES BRANDYWINE     18:03.2  5:49  

   23  3003 Matthew Melvin         BANGOR               18:03.7  5:49  

   24  3062 Justin Thurman         HARTFORD             18:05.7  5:50  

   25  3060 Fernando Rodriguez     HARTFORD             18:09.3  5:51  

   26  3064 Mike Dwyer             KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  18:14.4  5:53  

   27  3056 Peter Robinson         HACKETT CC           18:20.0  5:55  

   28  3054 Brendan Molony         HACKETT CC           18:21.1  5:55  

   29  3068 A.J. Vigen             KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  18:23.2  5:56  

   30  3012 Ben Klug               BERRIEN SPRINGS      18:29.2  5:58  

   31  3086 Ben Driscoll           PAW PAW              18:32.2  5:59  

   32  3052 Brandon Krinock        HACKETT CC           18:33.5  5:59  

   33  3076 Brian Wieger           NILES BRANDYWINE     18:36.0  6:00  

   34  3042 Kasey Proshwitz        DOWAGIAC             18:45.7  6:03  

   35  3074 Cameron Roth           NILES BRANDYWINE     18:46.1  6:03  

   36  3008 Tony Atangana          BERRIEN SPRINGS      18:49.2  6:04  

   37  3077 Ricky Woods            NILES BRANDYWINE     18:53.1  6:05  

   38  3083 Cody Switzer           PARCHMENT            19:01.4  6:08  

   39  3033 Jordan Miller          CONSTANTINE          19:05.8  6:09  

   40  3087 Aaron Garceau          PAW PAW              19:06.5  6:10  

   41  3057 Brandon Davis          HARTFORD             19:06.6  6:10  

   42  3010 Jordan Carrigan        BERRIEN SPRINGS      19:07.9  6:10  

   43  3037 Andrew Cuthbert        DOWAGIAC             19:08.3  6:10  

   44  3090 Russell Poffenberger   PAW PAW              19:10.6  6:11  

   45  3038 Adam Hess              DOWAGIAC             19:11.0  6:11  

   46  3021 Jon Young              BUCHANAN             19:14.3  6:12  

   47  3096 Brett Waite            SCHOOLCRAFT          19:16.2  6:13  

   48  3026 Kurt Schlipp           COLOMA               19:19.9  6:14  

   49  3043 Ryan Bringedahl        EDWARDSBURG          19:30.2  6:17  

   50  3067 Nate Triemstra         KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  19:35.8  6:19  
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                        MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY MEGA-REGIONAL 

                        DIVISIONS 1-1; 2-10; 3-20; 4-34  

                  PORTAGE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2006 

                           INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D3 MEN 

 

Place No.   Name                   School               Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ==================== ======= =====  

   51  3058 Pastor Hurtado         HARTFORD             19:36.3  6:19  

   52  3072 Dan Devos              NILES BRANDYWINE     19:42.4  6:21  

   53  3099 Chris Wise             SCHOOLCRAFT          19:45.7  6:22  

   54  3053 Mark Mcgowan           HACKETT CC           19:50.7  6:24  

   55  3036 Evan Bressler          DOWAGIAC             19:59.8  6:27  

   56  3098 Aaron Wilkins          SCHOOLCRAFT          20:07.7  6:29  

   57  3097 Collin Welch           SCHOOLCRAFT          20:07.9  6:29  

   58  3070 John Withee            KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  20:09.5  6:30  

   59  3023 Josh Byrd              COLOMA               20:09.6  6:30  

   60  3041 Eric Morton            DOWAGIAC             20:10.2  6:30  



   61  3094 Brandon Osterhouse     SCHOOLCRAFT          20:12.2  6:31  

   62  3092 Alex Wiese             PAW PAW              20:12.5  6:31  

   63  3044 Dan Crowell            EDWARDSBURG          20:18.5  6:33  

   64  3034 Greg Miller            CONSTANTINE          20:20.4  6:33  

   65  3030 Andrew Davis           CONSTANTINE          20:22.7  6:34  

   66  3019 Joshua Tidey           BUCHANAN             20:22.9  6:34  

   67  3015 Allan Morse            BUCHANAN             20:23.9  6:35  

   68  3066 Morgan Hause           KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  20:27.9  6:36  

   69  3088 Garrett Gokey          PAW PAW              20:28.2  6:36  

   70  3013 Zach Nearpass          BERRIEN SPRINGS      20:38.1  6:39  

   71  3029 Adam Davidson          CONSTANTINE          20:39.8  6:40  

   72  3063 Mike Wolfenbarger      HARTFORD             20:41.5  6:40  

   73  3022 Vince Burke            COLOMA               20:44.2  6:41  

   74  3031 Josh Henderson         CONSTANTINE          20:53.1  6:44  

   75  3039 Clay Hewitt            DOWAGIAC             21:05.7  6:48  

   76  3032 Tim Mcglothlen         CONSTANTINE          21:12.3  6:50  

   77  3017 Rick Reith             BUCHANAN             21:29.5  6:56  

   78  3035 Skyler Kline           CONSTANTINE          21:33.2  6:57  

   79  3061 Osvaldo Soto           HARTFORD             21:41.8  7:00  

   80  3045 Ben Fahey              EDWARDSBURG          21:45.3  7:01  

   81  3106 Aaron Wisdom           WATERVLIET           21:55.1  7:04  

   82  3085 Jared Vanderveen       PARCHMENT            22:01.7  7:06  

   83  3104 Kyle Sprague           WATERVLIET           22:38.1  7:18  

   84  3071 Tom Buzzard            NILES BRANDYWINE     22:38.9  7:18  

   85  3078 Gerald Andrews         PARCHMENT            22:52.6  7:22  

   86  3089 Brad Taylor            PAW PAW              23:21.9  7:32  

   87  3091 Spencer Richardson     PAW PAW              23:31.9  7:35  

   88  3047 Anthony Hansen         EDWARDSBURG          24:16.7  7:49  

   89  3027 Jon Shoemaker          COLOMA               25:22.1  8:11  

   90  3024 Andrew Dolby           COLOMA               25:51.9  8:20  
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                        MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY MEGA-REGIONAL 

                        DIVISIONS 1-1; 2-10; 3-20; 4-34  

                  PORTAGE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2006 

                             TEAM RESULTS - D3 WOMEN 

 

 

  1.    52  SCHOOLCRAFT          (21:04.8  105:24.0) 

=================================== 

  1      1  Betsey Hudson         SCHOOLCRAFT          19:53.0 

  2      3  Lindsay Sanders       SCHOOLCRAFT          20:30.1 

  3     13  Leah Devoe            SCHOOLCRAFT          21:25.2 

  4     16  Katie Broekema        SCHOOLCRAFT          21:35.6 

  5     19  Brooke Laing          SCHOOLCRAFT          22:00.4 

  6   ( 24) Katie Wajszczuk       SCHOOLCRAFT          22:39.1 

  7   ( 29) Jessica Anderson      SCHOOLCRAFT          22:58.4 

 

  2.    63  KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  (21:31.9  107:39.4) 

=================================== 

  1      5  Anna Hollett          KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  20:45.4 

  2      6  Kristine Clay         KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  21:03.4 

  3     12  Rachael Denhartigh    KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  21:24.5 

  4     18  Katie Harmon          KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  21:58.4 



  5     22  Jennifer Degraaf      KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  22:27.9 

  6   ( 36) Emily Horjus          KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  23:30.4 

  7   ( 42) Allison Myers         KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  23:59.5 

 

  3.    92  BUCHANAN             (21:57.7  109:48.4) 

=================================== 

  1      2  Victoria Eger         BUCHANAN             19:57.2 

  2      4  Elizabeth Hein        BUCHANAN             20:38.4 

  3     23  Elizabeth Reith       BUCHANAN             22:38.7 

  4     26  Alyssa Kruchkow       BUCHANAN             22:43.7 

  5     37  Gina Sebasty          BUCHANAN             23:50.6 

  6   ( 49) Andrea Hemminger      BUCHANAN             24:29.6 

  7   ( 65) Rachel Downs          BUCHANAN             27:02.0 

 

  4.    99  EDWARDSBURG          (22:03.7  110:18.4) 

=================================== 

  1     10  Kaitlyn Buzalski      EDWARDSBURG          21:12.4 

  2     11  Veronica Brubacher    EDWARDSBURG          21:24.3 

  3     15  Kathy Stewart         EDWARDSBURG          21:31.7 

  4     17  Angie Bronicki        EDWARDSBURG          21:44.7 

  5     46  Kim Billings          EDWARDSBURG          24:25.5 

  6   ( 48) Candace Brown         EDWARDSBURG          24:28.6 

  7   ( 57) Jeni Bollenbacher     EDWARDSBURG          25:17.3 

 

  5.   107  HACKETT CC           (22:15.9  111:19.5) 

=================================== 

  1     14  Rachel Eldersveld     HACKETT CC           21:30.2 

  2     20  Rebecca Sutton        HACKETT CC           22:05.0 

  3     21  Alita Caldwell        HACKETT CC           22:15.9 

  4     25  Gina Herakovic        HACKETT CC           22:41.2 

  5     27  Meghan Molony         HACKETT CC           22:47.5 

  6   ( 30) Christina Sutton      HACKETT CC           23:03.3 

  7   ( 39) Elyse Thompson        HACKETT CC           23:53.5 

 

  6.   145  BANGOR               (22:57.5  114:47.5) 

=================================== 

  1      9  Aisha Hodge           BANGOR               21:09.8 

  2     28  Aspen Adams           BANGOR               22:56.0 

  3     32  Diana Cardoso         BANGOR               23:15.5 

  4     33  Jody Kolberg          BANGOR               23:18.7 

  5     43  Mikala Hazard         BANGOR               24:07.6 

  6   ( 50) Jena Latuszek         BANGOR               24:43.1 

  7   ( 55) Tonya Price           BANGOR               25:07.1 

 

  7.   174  HARTFORD             (23:26.4  117:11.8) 

=================================== 

  1      8  Katie Jonatzke        HARTFORD             21:08.5 

  2     35  Brenda Tule           HARTFORD             23:24.1 

  3     38  Aly Kent              HARTFORD             23:52.3 

  4     41  Katie Stout           HARTFORD             23:59.0 

  5     52  Amanda Rodriguez      HARTFORD             24:48.2 

  6   ( 54) Griselda Tule         HARTFORD             24:57.7 

  7   ( 64) Megan Layer           HARTFORD             26:59.2 

 

  8.   207  BERRIEN SPRINGS      (23:59.4  119:56.8) 

=================================== 

  1      7  Becky Miller          BERRIEN SPRINGS      21:04.9 



  2     44  Adrienne Clabin       BERRIEN SPRINGS      24:11.9 

  3     47  Rachael Deitrich      BERRIEN SPRINGS      24:26.8 

  4     51  Shana Parkins         BERRIEN SPRINGS      24:45.3 

  5     58  Kelly Howard          BERRIEN SPRINGS      25:28.1 

 

  9.   253  COLOMA               (25:00.0  124:59.8) 

=================================== 

  1     34  Becca Guntz           COLOMA               23:19.0 

  2     45  Monica Harris         COLOMA               24:19.5 

  3     53  Melissa Dembinski     COLOMA               24:57.1 

  4     60  Samantha Stevens      COLOMA               26:03.7 

  5     61  Amanda Fannin         COLOMA               26:20.8 

  6   ( 66) Katie Brown           COLOMA               27:02.3 

 

 10.   280  PAW PAW              (25:47.7  128:58.3) 

=================================== 

  1     31  Karson Boyer          PAW PAW              23:12.2 

  2     56  Stacy Allen           PAW PAW              25:08.9 

  3     62  Anthea Ward           PAW PAW              26:21.8 

  4     63  Emily Herbert         PAW PAW              26:23.4 

  5     68  Theresa Ghiloni       PAW PAW              27:52.3 

  6   ( 69) Lauren Hansen         PAW PAW              28:08.4 

 

 11.   307  GALESBURG-AUGUSTA    (27:07.3  135:36.5) 

=================================== 

  1     40  Kendra Sochor         GALESBURG-AUGUSTA    23:57.4 

  2     59  Melissa Davis         GALESBURG-AUGUSTA    25:50.1 

  3     67  Kristina Bobilya      GALESBURG-AUGUSTA    27:21.3 

  4     70  Brandi Swarms         GALESBURG-AUGUSTA    28:58.0 

  5     71  Alyson Boucher        GALESBURG-AUGUSTA    29:29.9 

  6   ( 72) Elizabeth Peckham     GALESBURG-AUGUSTA    30:17.9 
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                        MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY MEGA-REGIONAL 

                        DIVISIONS 1-1; 2-10; 3-20; 4-34  

                  PORTAGE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2006 

                          INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D3 WOMEN 

 

Place No.   Name                   School               Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ==================== ======= =====  

    1  7092 Betsey Hudson          SCHOOLCRAFT          19:53.0  6:25  

    2  7015 Victoria Eger          BUCHANAN             19:57.2  6:26  

    3  7094 Lindsay Sanders        SCHOOLCRAFT          20:30.1  6:37  

    4  7016 Elizabeth Hein         BUCHANAN             20:38.4  6:39  

    5  7071 Anna Hollett           KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  20:45.4  6:41  

    6  7067 Kristine Clay          KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  21:03.4  6:47  

    7  7012 Becky Miller           BERRIEN SPRINGS      21:04.9  6:48  

    8  7060 Katie Jonatzke         HARTFORD             21:08.5  6:49  

    9  7004 Aisha Hodge            BANGOR               21:09.8  6:49  

   10  7044 Kaitlyn Buzalski       EDWARDSBURG          21:12.4  6:50  



   11  7043 Veronica Brubacher     EDWARDSBURG          21:24.3  6:54  

   12  7069 Rachael Denhartigh     KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  21:24.5  6:54  

   13  7091 Leah Devoe             SCHOOLCRAFT          21:25.2  6:54  

   14  7054 Rachel Eldersveld      HACKETT CC           21:30.2  6:56  

   15  7045 Kathy Stewart          EDWARDSBURG          21:31.7  6:56  

   16  7090 Katie Broekema         SCHOOLCRAFT          21:35.6  6:58  

   17  7041 Angie Bronicki         EDWARDSBURG          21:44.7  7:01  

   18  7070 Katie Harmon           KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  21:58.4  7:05  

   19  7081 Laura Yeager           PARCHMENT            21:58.5  7:05  

   20  7093 Brooke Laing           SCHOOLCRAFT          22:00.4  7:06  

   21  7028 Stephanie Allen        CONSTANTINE          22:02.6  7:06  

   22  7057 Rebecca Sutton         HACKETT CC           22:05.0  7:07  

   23  7053 Alita Caldwell         HACKETT CC           22:15.9  7:11  

   24  7068 Jennifer Degraaf       KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  22:27.9  7:14  

   25  7019 Elizabeth Reith        BUCHANAN             22:38.7  7:18  

   26  7095 Katie Wajszczuk        SCHOOLCRAFT          22:39.1  7:18  

   27  7055 Gina Herakovic         HACKETT CC           22:41.2  7:19  

   28  7018 Alyssa Kruchkow        BUCHANAN             22:43.7  7:20  

   29  7056 Meghan Molony          HACKETT CC           22:47.5  7:21  

   30  7001 Aspen Adams            BANGOR               22:56.0  7:23  

   31  7089 Jessica Anderson       SCHOOLCRAFT          22:58.4  7:24  

   32  7058 Christina Sutton       HACKETT CC           23:03.3  7:26  

   33  7084 Karson Boyer           PAW PAW              23:12.2  7:29  

   34  7029 Shanon Clewell         CONSTANTINE          23:15.1  7:30  

   35  7002 Diana Cardoso          BANGOR               23:15.5  7:30  

   36  7005 Jody Kolberg           BANGOR               23:18.7  7:31  

   37  7024 Becca Guntz            COLOMA               23:19.0  7:31  

   38  7075 Caylin Garrard         NILES BRANDYWINE     23:21.2  7:32  

   39  7066 Brenda Tule            HARTFORD             23:24.1  7:33  

   40  7072 Emily Horjus           KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  23:30.4  7:35  

   41  7097 Ashley Grabowski       WATERVLIET           23:48.5  7:40  

   42  7020 Gina Sebasty           BUCHANAN             23:50.6  7:41  

   43  7061 Aly Kent               HARTFORD             23:52.3  7:42  

   44  7059 Elyse Thompson         HACKETT CC           23:53.5  7:42  

   45  7079 Jessica Miles          PARCHMENT            23:54.4  7:42  

   46  7051 Kendra Sochor          GALESBURG-AUGUSTA    23:57.4  7:43  

   47  7064 Katie Stout            HARTFORD             23:59.0  7:44  

   48  7073 Allison Myers          KALAMAZOO CHRISTIAN  23:59.5  7:44  

   49  7003 Mikala Hazard          BANGOR               24:07.6  7:47  

   50  7008 Adrienne Clabin        BERRIEN SPRINGS      24:11.9  7:48  
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                        MHSAA CROSS COUNTRY MEGA-REGIONAL 

                        DIVISIONS 1-1; 2-10; 3-20; 4-34  

                  PORTAGE, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2006 

                          INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D3 WOMEN 

 

Place No.   Name                   School               Time    Pace   



===== ===== ====================== ==================== ======= =====  

   51  7025 Monica Harris          COLOMA               24:19.5  7:50  

   52  7039 Kim Billings           EDWARDSBURG          24:25.5  7:52  

   53  7009 Rachael Deitrich       BERRIEN SPRINGS      24:26.8  7:53  

   54  7042 Candace Brown          EDWARDSBURG          24:28.6  7:53  

   55  7017 Andrea Hemminger       BUCHANAN             24:29.6  7:54  

   56  7006 Jena Latuszek          BANGOR               24:43.1  7:58  

   57  7013 Shana Parkins          BERRIEN SPRINGS      24:45.3  7:59  

   58  7038 Kayla Saviano          DOWAGIAC             24:45.9  7:59  

   59  7034 Chelsey Preston        DOWAGIAC             24:46.3  7:59  

   60  7063 Amanda Rodriguez       HARTFORD             24:48.2  8:00  

   61  7022 Melissa Dembinski      COLOMA               24:57.1  8:02  

   62  7065 Griselda Tule          HARTFORD             24:57.7  8:03  

   63  7099 Amber Nance            WATERVLIET           25:04.7  8:05  

   64  7007 Tonya Price            BANGOR               25:07.1  8:06  

   65  7082 Stacy Allen            PAW PAW              25:08.9  8:06  

   66  7040 Jeni Bollenbacher      EDWARDSBURG          25:17.3  8:09  

   67  7010 Kelly Howard           BERRIEN SPRINGS      25:28.1  8:12  

   68  7049 Melissa Davis          GALESBURG-AUGUSTA    25:50.1  8:20  

   69  7027 Samantha Stevens       COLOMA               26:03.7  8:24  

   70  7023 Amanda Fannin          COLOMA               26:20.8  8:29  

   71  7088 Anthea Ward            PAW PAW              26:21.8  8:30  

   72  7086 Emily Herbert          PAW PAW              26:23.4  8:30  

   73  7062 Megan Layer            HARTFORD             26:59.2  8:42  

   74  7014 Rachel Downs           BUCHANAN             27:02.0  8:43  

   75  7021 Katie Brown            COLOMA               27:02.3  8:43  

   76  7046 Kristina Bobilya       GALESBURG-AUGUSTA    27:21.3  8:49  

   77  7033 Brianna Wyant          CONSTANTINE          27:31.0  8:52  

   78  7083 Theresa Ghiloni        PAW PAW              27:52.3  8:59  

   79  7087 Lauren Hansen          PAW PAW              28:08.4  9:04  

   80  7037 Katie Hewitt           DOWAGIAC             28:39.8  9:14  

   81  7052 Brandi Swarms          GALESBURG-AUGUSTA    28:58.0  9:20  

   82  7078 Nicole Taylor          NILES BRANDYWINE     29:06.5  9:23  

   83  7047 Alyson Boucher         GALESBURG-AUGUSTA    29:29.9  9:30  

   84  7050 Elizabeth Peckham      GALESBURG-AUGUSTA    30:17.9  9:46  
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